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PROJECT: 202017900 DTCC Terry Health 
Care Center of Excellence
2020179.00 

DATE: 1/17/2023

SUBJECT: Addendum 03 TRANSMITTAL ID: 00187

PURPOSE: For your use VIA: Info Exchange

FROM

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE

Wayne Sharp
309 South Governors 
Avenue
Dover DE 19904
United States

Becker Morgan 
Group, Inc. wsharp@beckermorgan.com 302-734-7950

TO

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE

alexander.scheetz@whiti
ng-turner.com

alexander.scheetz@whiting-
turner.com

Angela Hoban
5127 Berwyn Road
College Park MD 20740
United States

angela@contractingspecialist
s.com 301.513.5226

Austin Schwarz
United States

The Whiting-Turner 
Contracting 
Company

austin.schwarz@whiting-
turner.com

Bill  Booth
Commonwealth 
Construction 
Company

bbooth@itscommonwealth.co
m 302-654-6611

Calley Dawkins
United States mdawkins@bancroftusa.com

Chris Issa
The Whiting-Turner 
Contracting 
Company

chris.issa@whiting-
turner.com

Coty Cribb
91 Blue Hen Drive
Newark DE 19713
United States

CTA Roofing coty@ctaroofing.com 302-454-8551

David Raynolds
United States info@detwilerroofing.com 717-200-4000
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NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE

Debbie Setting
United States ABC Delaware dsetting@abcdelaware.com

Dion Frasca
2190 Hornig Road
Suite 100
Philadelphia PA 19116
United States

dfrasca@theagi.org

Greg Thompson
PO Box 47
846 School Street
Houston DE 19954
United States

Conventional 
Builders

conventionalbuilders@comca
st.net 302-422-2429

Jamie Chambers
527 Stanton-Christiana 
Road
Newark, DE 19713,

Delaware 
Contractors 
Association

jchambers@e-dca.org 302-994-7442

Jane Best-Weick Bancroft Construction 
Company jane@bancroftusa.com 302-254-6401

Jason Stallings Jason@qexteriorsinc.com
Jose Alvarado
United States info@alpharoofingde.com 302-249-2491

Joshua George
131 Continental Drive
Suite 404
Newark, DE 19713
United States of America

The Whiting-Turner 
Contracting 
Company

Joshua.George@whiting-
turner.com (302) 292-0676

joshua@detwilerroofing.c
om joshua@detwilerroofing.com

Markeith Adams
United States

madams@contractingspeciali
sts.com 202-993-5434

Matt Feinberg
United States

matt@premierbuildingrestorat
ion.com 215-233-4444

Melissa Ledford
6900 Bownel Ave
Baltimore MD 21237
United States

mledford@ipscontracting.com 410.633.2100

Michael Urban
United States matt@danolt.com 856-753-9333

Michelle Tenedero
United States

projectdata@construction.co
m

Tami Principio
United States tami@alpharoofingde.com 443-622-5500

Tony Ventresca
2300 North DuPont Hwy.
New Castle DE 19720
United States

Ventresca Bros., Inc. tony@ventrescabros.com 302-658-6436
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REMARKS: All,
Please find attached Addendum 03 for the referenced project.
Wayne Sharp

DESCRIPTION OF CONTENTS

QTY DATED TITLE NOTES

1 1/17/2023 202017900_Drawing C-901-Add03.pdf  

1 1/17/2023 202017900-Addendum03.pdf  

COPIES:

Alicia Carter (Becker Morgan Group, Inc.) 
Alex Heist (DEDC, LLC) 
Mark DeVore (Delaware Technical Community College) 
Ray Parsons (Delaware Technical Community College) 


